SY60C
42.4kW/2000rpm
Gross power
*0.21m3
Bucket capacity
6000kg
Opera�ng weight
This manual was printed in 2023. The product information may have been changed when you read it. Products

Product: Excavator
 (Hydraulic Crawler Excavator)
Identification: Type Designation
 SY60C
Serial No. : SY006ACDU0008
Remark: For details refer to test report CN24LKRN 001.
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
EC Council Directive (EU) 2014/30
Electromagnetic Compatibility
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
The CE marking may be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives/Regulations are complied with.
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AE 50622534 0001
Product: Excavator
 (Hydraulic Excavator)
Tested according to:
EN ISO 13766-1:2018
Identification: Type Designation
 SY60C
Serial No.: n.a.
Remark: Refer to test report CN2421PU 001 for details.
11 12
Technical Specifications
Opera�ng weight
Ground Pressure
Engine
Displacement
Gross Power(SAE J1995)
Hydraulics
Main Hydraulic Pump
Opera�ng Flow (maximum)
Opera�ng Pressure (maximum)
Travel Motor
Fuel Tank Capacity
Hydraulic Tank Capacity
Engine Oil Capacity
Cooling System Capacity
125 L
105 L
9.6 L
10.4 L
27 MPa
2.2/4.0 km/hr
50 kN
Axial Piston with Swing Brake
19.1 MPa
9.6 RPM
Belted Rubber Track
400 mm
5
1
Travel Pressure (maximum)
Travel Speeds  (maximum)
Travel Effort (maximum)
Swing Motor
Swing Pressure (maximum)
Swing Speed (maximum)
Undercarriage (standard)
Track Shoe width (standard)
Track Rollers (per side)
Carrier Rollers (per side)
6000 kg
34.6 kPa
Yanmar 4TNV98C-WSY
3.3 L
42.4 kW/ 2000 rpm
Load Sensing with Pilot Control
Axial Piston - Variable Displacement
148 L/min
27 MPa
Axial Piston with Park Brake
Specification
SERVICE REFILL CAPACITIES
Lifting capacity table
Blade down
Load Radius
Load Point Height
2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m MAX REACH
4.0 m
3.0 m
2.0 m
1.0 m
0 m
-1.0 m
-2.0 m
3800 kg*
4000 kg*
2400 kg